
Plg/12-50/DS/2011-12 

 Signature of authorized signatory of  the bidder 

 

3

SECTION I 

 

 
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED. 

(A GOVT.OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 

Office of the Chief GMT, Orissa, Bhubaneswar 

TENDER NO: Plg/12-50/DS/2011-12          Dated at Bhubaneswar the  22 . 03 . 2012 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

 On behalf of the CMD BSNL Head Qtrs, New Delhi sealed tenders are invited by the CGMT, Orissa from the registered manufacturers 

for the supply of following category of items as per details mentioned below. 

Sl. 

 

No 

Name of the Item 
Spec. No.  with up 

to-date amendment 
Quantity 

Tender 

Enquiry No. 

Cost of 

Bid 

Docume

nt in Rs 

Date and time of 

Amount of 

Bid 

Security 

In Rs. 

Estimated 

Cost. 

Rs. In 

Lakhs 

 

Receipt 

Of Bid 

Opening of Bid 

No of vendors 

among which the 

orders are likely 

to be placed.  

Technical 

bid 

Financial 

bid 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

1 
ETS/BSS 

telephones(1+1) 

GR No.GR/ETS-

01/02.AUG 2004 with 

amndt. No.1 dt. 20.1.2005 

300 nos 
PLG/15-50/ 

ETS /11-12 

500 + 

VAT 

13.00 Hrs. of    

17. 04 .12 
15.00 Hrs. of   

17. 04 .12 

 
Will be 

intimated to 

the 

technically 

qualified 

bidders 

subsequently 

8933 4.46670 One 

2 
Two conductor 

/0.5mm  Jumper wire 
G/WIR-10/03 SEP 2006 200 km 

PLG/15-50/ 

JW /11-12 

500 + 

VAT 13.00 Hrs. of    

17. 04 .12 

8421 4.21060 One 

3 
Disctre Wire 

Connectors 
G/CJM-15/02 Nov 97 90 Lakhs 

PLG/15-50/ 

DWC /11-12 

500 + 

VAT 
76500 38.25000 One 

4 
Ribbon type Splicing 

machine 
GR/OSM-02 DEC 2007 3 nos 

PLG/15-50/ 

RSM /11-12 

500 + 

VAT 

 

13.00 Hrs. of    

17. 04 .12 

 

 

15.00 Hrs. of   

18. 04 .12 

 

29533 14.76655 One 

5 
Optical Splicing 

Machines(General) 

GR/OSM-01/03 APR05  

with amndt. No.1 dt. 

11.8.2011 

8 nos. 
PLG/15-50/ 

OSM /11-12 

500 + 

VAT 
53040 26.52000 One 

6 OTDR GR No-GR/OTD-02/03  18 nos 
PLG/15-50/ 

OTDR /11-12 

500 + 

VAT 
64260 32.13000 One 

Note:   Each item is a separate tender. Bidders shall have to apply separately for each item.  

VAT @ 4% at present and likely to be changed. Hence prevailing rate shall be applicable at the 

time of issue of bid document.


